© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 02/07/21
LTR-3SQD-RH
FEATURES
•	 3" architectural LED downlight delivering 600–2000 lm
•	 Five beam distributions from 0.4 to 1.2 Spacing Criteria
•	 Quiet reflector appearance with 50º optical cutoff

BT Black Flange 2
AM Antimicrobial Coating 3
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: LTR–3SQD–RH–SL10L–DM1–LTR–3SQD–T–SL35K8MD–SS
HOUSING
TRIM
TRIM CONTINUED
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LTR-3SQD-RH
LITEISTRY 3" SQUARE REMODEL DOWNLIGHT
© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 3/7 Rev. 02/07/21
LTR-3SQD-RH
DIMENSIONS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Driver Compartment Junction Box (Supplied)
LTR-3SQD-RH Remodel
3.62"
(91.9mm)
5.02"
(127.6mm)
3.86"
(98.1mm)
1.73"
(44mm)
1.96"
(49.9mm)
2.80"
(71.1mm)
2.40"
(61mm)
5.00"
(126.9mm)
Dimensional Data
Aperture    2.88" SQ. (73.2mm)
Flange
Standard 3.62" SQ. (91.9mm)
Flush Mount 3.62" SQ. (91.9mm)
Ceiling
Cutout
Standard 3.31" SQ. (84.1mm)
Flush Mount 3.94" SQ (100.1mm)
Ceiling Thickness 0.50" to 1.25"
(12.7mm to 31.8mm)
PERFORMANCE DATA TABLE
Performance data provided below is for 3500K, 80 CRI with Specular Clear reflector finish/color
Lumen Package Nominal Lumens Distribution Delivered
Lumens Watts LPW
06L 600
Very Narrow 635 7.9 81
Narrow 714 7.8 92
Medium 685 7.8 88
Wide 656 7.8 84
Extra Wide 614 7.8 79
10L 1000
Very Narrow 998 12.4 81
Narrow 1149 11.9 97
Medium 1103 11.9 93
Wide 1056 11.9 89
Extra Wide 988 11.9 83
15L 1500
Very Narrow 1348 18.2 74
Narrow 1662 18.6 89